
Specifications 

Capacity 

Indoor Unit 

Electric Data 

Piping Diameter 

Packing Dimension (Panel) 

Net/Gross(body) 

Liquid Side 

Gas Side 

Drainage 

Indoor Unit

Cooling

Heating

Power Supply

Input Current 

Air Flow Rate（Tu/Hi/Mi/Lo

Sound Pressure Level 

Net Dimensions 

Cooling

Heating 

Btu/h

Btu/h

V~Hz/Ph

A 

CFM 

dB(A) 

inch 

mm 

inch 

mm 

lbs 

In.[mm] 

In.[mm] 

In.[mm] 

□Reference

208～230,60,1

0.13

353/312/282/247

353/324/288/247

40/38/35/30

31.02×7.80×11.50

788×198×292 

34.65×11.42×14.57 

880×290×370 
17.60/22.00

1/4[6.35]

3/8[9.52]

2/3[16.9] 

MISAW3209 
9000 9000 

 

） 

Job Name
Purchaser
Submitted to
Unit Designation

Location
Engineer
For 
Schedule #

 Date 

□Approval □Construction 

Submittal Data Sheet
MODEL:MISAW3209

SAJA SERIES

NG products are subject to continuous improvements. NG reserves the right to modify product design, specifications and information in this data sheet without notice
and without incurring any obligations. 

Actual unit design may differ from images shown in this submittal sheet.



Dimensions 
Indoor Unit 
MISAW3209

NG products are subject to continuous improvements. NG reserves the right to modify product design, specifications and information in this data sheet without
notice and without incurring any obligations. 

Actual unit design may differ from images shown in this submittal sheet.


