

Job Name _____ Location _____ Date _____
 Purchaser _____ Engineer _____
 Submitted to _____ For Reference Approval Construction
 Unit Designation _____ Schedule # _____



Specifications				
Indoor Unit			MISAW3209	
Capacity	Cooling	Btu/h	9000 9000	
	Heating	Btu/h		
Electric Data	Power Supply	V~Hz/Ph	208~230,60,1	
	Input Current	A	0.13	
Indoor Unit	Air Flow Rate (Tu/Hi/Mi/Lo)	Cooling	CFM	353/312/282/247
		Heating		353/324/288/247
	Sound Pressure Level	dB(A)		40/38/35/30
	Net Dimensions		inch	31.02×7.80×11.50
			mm	788×198×292
	Packing Dimension (Panel)		inch	34.65×11.42×14.57
			mm	880×290×370
Net/Gross(body)		lbs	17.60/22.00	
Piping Diameter	Liquid Side	In.[mm]	1/4[6.35]	
	Gas Side	In.[mm]	3/8[9.52]	
	Drainage	In.[mm]	2/3[16.9]	

Dimensions

Indoor Unit
MISAW3209

